

Leadership and Ideas for Tomorrow

1000											
A	D	D	D	0	1	IA	T	F	-	D	
	М	۳	ĸ		AV		1 23			ĸ	123

	Purchase		Work
27000		THE RESERVE	

Others (pl. specify)

(Please mark (✓) appropriate box)

Beneficiary Department/Place of work: toll kit for support City & main Campus Description: Toll kit City & Main Campus ICT (Abdul Qadir)

ICT-CPX-HW-118

**BUDGET CODE** 

RECEIVED

### Comparative Summary:

(fine except)							
S. No	Description	QTY	TX	Power Net	Interlink	NK computer	Galaxy Techno
1.	CT-840 Professional tool Kit Mention All items ON RFQ	2 set	67,390/-	69,900/-	65,000/-	70,000/-	60,000/-
Total			67,390/-	69,900/-	65,000/-	70,000/-	60,000/-
Add G.S.T.			11,456/-	11,883/	11,050/-	11,900/-	10,200/-
G. Total			78,846/-	81,783/-	76,050/-	81,900/-	70,200/-

Recommended Supplier/Vendor/Contractor: Galaxy techno HP toner Approval Amount: Rs. 70,200/-

Basis of recommendation: Being lowest

Forwarded by

appropriation)

Approved by

(Director IBA/Director IT/Projects/Registrar/\_

Check & verify

IBA Finance Deptt **Budget Certificate** 

Director Financeable

(For Budgetary Allocation/Re-

☐ Suggested Re-appropriation

Certified B

En	0	0	11	ro	c.
LII	CI	U	u	10	0.

- Original Quotations along with RFQs
  - Requisition from the concerned person/Deptt
- Copies of Tender document (if any)
- Copy of tender advertisement (if any)

(Please mark (✓) appropriate boxes)

Relevant minutes of Purchase Committee/Audit & Finance Committee/Executive Committee

Other Documents



# **QUOTATION**

To M/s Institute of Business Administration Karachi Attention to Mr Syed Ali Ahmed Naqvi CIT Department NUMBER: **125/TX/2016** Date: 15/07/2016 Customer ID: **2530** 

YOU'RE ENQ.	DATED	DUE DATE	VALIDITY	DELIVERY	SALES TAX NO.	NATIONAL TAX NO.
Phone	15-07-2016	17-07-2016	03 days	After P.O	1703850002537	1612467-7

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount with
02	CT-840 Professional Electronic Tool Kit	33,695.00	67,390.00
	Total Amount with out GST	4	67,390.00
	GST Amount		14,456.00
	Total Amount with GST		78,846.00

Yours faithfully, for Techno Expert

**Saleem Ahmed** Manager



### **POWER NET IT Solutions Providers**

### Quotation

POWERNET	Ref #:106/PN/2016
Ph:021-35640837	QUOT Date: 15th July 2016
Fax:021-35640837	NO : 020
Prepared By:Kashif	M/s : Institute of Business Adminstaration
kashif@powernet.com.pk	Mr. Syed Ali Ahmed Naqvi IT Department
Cell:0321-2573451	

Subject: Multimedia Projector Upgrade Ram's

S.No	BRAND	Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	China	CT-840 Profissonal Electronic Tool Case	2	34,950.00	69,900.00
		69,900.00			
					11,883.00
		Grand Total Amount			81,783.00

**Note:**Quantity can be Increased/Decreased/Not required at the time of activity so invoice will be generated as per actual basis

## **Terms & Conditions**

Prices: The prices are in pak Rupees Tax 4.5% and SRB are not included.

Validity: The prices are valid for 3 days:

Payment: Cash In Delivery Time

Delivery: 10 to 12 Weeks after confirm order

We hope that our offer will be inline with your requirement. However, if you need any further information / clarification, please feel free to contact us.

For, **POWERNET** 

Kashif Ahmed (Manager Operations & Sales) POWERNET SLOUTIONS

Office No 206 2nd Floor, China Shopping Centre Abdullah Haroon Raod Karachi Phone# 021-35640837, Cell#0321-2573451, Web: www.powernet.com.pk



### Integrated IT Solutions Provider & Audio Visual Equipments



# **QUOTATION**

M/s. Institute of Business Administration Karachi (IBA)

Mr. Asjad Siddique & Syed Ali Naqvi

Quotation # :0115/ILT/2016

Quot Date NTN

: 14th July 2016 :3544327-8

GST#

: 1700354432717

Subject: Proposal for Ram's

Dear Sir...With reference of our discussion; we are quote you our best prices with your reference.

Qty	Item Description	Unit Price	Total Price	GST 17%	Amount with GST
02	CT-840 Professional Electronic Tool Case	32,500.00	65,000.00	11,050.00	76,050.00
	Total	32,500.00	65,000.00	11,050.00	76,050.00

### **TERMS & CONDTIONS**

Validity : Price valid for 5 Days

Delivery : After received the receipt of Purchase Order

Taxes

: All Price Included Taxes

For further required assistance please Contact on 021-35213682 & 021-35216610 e-mail:interlink@cyber.net.pk

We are looking forward to our valuable order.

Regards

Waseemuddin InterLink Technologies



### Quotation

Ref: NK/11.08.16

Attn: Director ICT

IBA

**University Campus** 

Karachi.



Quotation

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to your inquiry regarding the quotation for tool kit. we are pleased to quote according to your requirement.

### Proposal for Multimedia

S.No	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Total Cost With GST
01	Professional Electronic Tool Case Model No: CT-840	01	35,000.00	35,000.00	40,950.00

#### Terms & Condition:

Delivery: Usually from ex-stock, otherwise 3-4weeks after receive advance payment.

Validity: This offer is valid for 03days.

Thanking You. Sincerely,

Arsalan Khan 0321-2411726

Government Duties: Prices are subject to change in case of Pak Rupee variation against US\$ is more than 3% Prior/after the award of contract. Furthermore the Govt. Duties and import structured remain unchanged.



M/s: Institute of Business Administration Karachi

City Campus, University Road KARACHI

MR. Syed Ali Ahmed Naqvi Tel: 111-422-422 Ext 2112

Q	UOTATION	
	15/07/16	OMERICA STREET, STREET
	Ref # QT688	

S.No	Product	Qty	Price	AMOUNT	Sales Tax 17%	Amount
1	CT-840 PROFESSIONAL ELECTRONIC TOOL CASE	2	30000	60000	10200	70200
						_ xx

70200

- 1. Prices given are exworks Karachi.
- 2. WH TAX already Included In Price.
- 3. Quoted Price are valid for 7days Only.
- 4. Goods are Available In Ready Stock

For Galaxy Techno Muhammad Salman 021 32400893